Cycling NWT - Code of Conduct Agreement

By submitting this form, I agree to uphold the values and expectations outlined in Cycling NWT's Code of Conduct . I will demonstrate respect, fairness, and sportsmanship in all Cycling NWT activities. This includes respectful treatment of participants, volunteers, officials, coaches, and staff, as well as care for equipment, venues, and community spaces.
I understand that failure to follow the Code of Conduct may result in disciplinary action, including suspension or removal from programs and events.
□ I agree to abide by Cycling NWT's Code of Conduct.□ I am the parent/guardian and agree on behalf of my child.
Name of Participant:
Parent/Guardian Name (if under 18):
Signature:
Date: